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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Preliminaries
IndianaKylee Poulton  SO   2 363
Murray StateFaith Bostick  SR   3 491
Tennessee-MartinJanay Chapman  JR   4 842
VanderbiltHaley Bishop  SR   5 965
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ifunanya Muoghalu  SO   6 188
IndianaSymone Adams  FR   7 339
IllinoisElizabeth Ndudi  FR   8 293

Heat   2 of  5   Preliminaries
VanderbiltSantana Spearman  SO   2 997
Cumberland (Tenn.)Kaylin Hewitt  SO   3 179
Ole MissJerricka Ambus  SR   4 537
IllinoisAzariyah Bryant  SO   5 275
William CareyJa'Niya McDonald  FR   6 1080
Tennessee TechDarelle Rice  FR   7 835

Heat   3 of  5   Preliminaries
LipscombJaden Mathews  JR   2 443
IndianaSerena Bolden  SR   3 343
Murray StateMadelyn Muller  SO   4 511
William CareySalieci Myles  JR   5 1083
IllinoisSophia Beckmon  FR   6 273
VanderbiltRowan Houston  FR   7 979
Tennessee TechKategie Casseus  JR   8 820

Heat   4 of  5   Preliminaries
Tennessee-MartinAlaina Gordon  SO   2 845
Tennessee St.Imani Blair  SO   3 764
Ole MissOlivia Womack  SR   4 579
Ole MissHannah Foxx  FR   5 545
UnattachedAlexia DeHaven   6 933
IllinoisAsia Thomas  FR   7 302
Tennessee TechBay'Andria Hodges  FR   8 823

Heat   5 of  5   Preliminaries
VanderbiltOlivia Kosanovich  FR   2 981
Tennessee St.Serenity Harry  SO   3 770
Murray StateAlyssa Williams  SO   4 531
William CareyZharia Bonner  FR   5 1073
Ole MissAkilah Lewis  SR   6 560
BelmontEmory Moore  JR   7 122
Western KentuckyAnna Drexel  FR   8 1009
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  7   Finals
William CareyJoy Abu  SR   3 1071
IllinoisAzariyah Bryant  SO   4 275
Cumberland (Tenn.)Praise Idamadudu  JR   5 180
IllinoisAsia Thomas  FR   6 302

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Tennessee St.Sanura Branigan  JR   3 766
Sharpe AthleticsArianna Sharpe   4 646
Tennessee St.Serenity Harry  SO   5 770
Tennessee TechAmara Nwajagu  JR   6 833

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ifunanya Muoghalu  SO   3 188
Cumberland (Tenn.)Doris Mensah  FR   4 185
IndianaKristina Vincic  FR   5 374
Tennessee TechBay'Andria Hodges  FR   6 823

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Tennessee-MartinAlaina Gordon  SO   3 845
IndianaOlivia Gee  JR   4 348
Tennessee TechDarelle Rice  FR   5 835
Ole MissGraycyn Yelverton  SO   6 581

Section   5 of  7   Finals
EvansvilleKate Walke  SO   2 248
LipscombJaden Mathews  JR   3 443
William CareyJa'Niya McDonald  FR   4 1080
Arkansas StateMiranda Burgett  FR   5 6
William CareyTyeese Smith  SO   6 1089

Section   6 of  7   Finals
LipscombAliyah Wilson  SO   1 455
Trevecca NazareneCampbell Johnson  SO   2 895
Austin PeayMyra Eriksson  SO   3 85
Arkansas StateIsabel Daines  JR   4 10
IndianaKylee Poulton  SO   5 363
Murray StateJakiya Baker  FR   6 489

Section   7 of  7   Finals
EvansvilleTaylor Vogt  FR   1 247
Murray StateAnna Shaffer  SO   2 524
Tennessee-MartinD'Ambrah Watts  SO   3 856
Tennessee St.Imani Blair  SO   4 764
Murray StateKinsey Huber  SO   5 500
Tennessee-MartinLisha McKenzie  JR   6 849
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  7   Finals
IndianaKenisha Phillips  SR   3 362
IllinoisJessica McDowell  JR   4 291
Ole MissMcKenzie Long  SR   5 562
Sharpe AthleticsArianna Sharpe   6 646

Section   2 of  7   Finals
UnattachedAlexia DeHaven   3 933
Tennessee St.Sanura Branigan  JR   4 766
Cumberland (Tenn.)Praise Idamadudu  JR   5 180
Tennessee TechAmara Nwajagu  JR   6 833

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Ole MissGraycyn Yelverton  SO   3 581
IllinoisAshley Oliver  SO   4 294
William CareyMaria Simancas  SR   5 1088
EvansvilleEilen Brenne  FR   6 234

Section   4 of  7   Finals
EvansvilleTaylor Johnson  FR   3 239
EvansvilleChase Hayes  FR   4 237
IndianaCambell Walmsley  FR   5 375
IndianaAmelia Dodds  FR   6 344

Section   5 of  7   Finals
BelmontKayli Clark  SR   2 106
Tennessee-MartinSanaa Smith  JR   3 854
Tennessee-MartinMorgan Mitchell  FR   4 850
Tennessee St.Sydney McGee  SO   5 775
Murray StateSimone Joseph  SO   6 503

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Trevecca NazareneChane de Beer  JR   2 891
Murray StateLindley Johnston  FR   3 501
William CareyJennifer Ezeoha  FR   4 1076
William CareyAn'Janae Latchinson  SO   5 1078
IndianaRyann Parrish  FR   6 361

Section   7 of  7   Finals
LipscombAllena Klamorick  JR   1 437
Tennessee St.Quinn Hudson  SO   2 772
Cumberland (Tenn.)Leesa Mutandwa  SO   3 189
Western KentuckyMorgan Moore  FR   4 1022
Murray StateSterling Scarlette  FR   5 520
Western KentuckyArielle Phillips  FR   6 1027
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Murray StateAnouk Krause-Jentsch  FR   1 505
Murray StateKayla Bell  JR   2 490
TennesseeKa'Myya Haywood  FR   3 665
IndianaMaddie Russin  JR   4 365
Murray StateAmirr Evans  SR   5 494
EvansvilleNicole Prauchner  FR   6 241
TennesseeCarolyn Barksdale  SR   7 651
UnattachedNicole Buehrle   8 931

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BelmontAlexa Fortman  FR   1 112
TennesseeMaia Stewart  SR   2 694
TennesseeBrooke Dixon  SR   3 659
Ole MissJenna Kirby  SO   4 559
Tennessee TechParis Bowles  SO   5 817
VanderbiltMackenzie Culpepper  SO   6 968
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ezthia Maycock  SO   7 184
VanderbiltJoslin Blair  SR   8 966

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Trevecca NazareneKate Johnson  SR   1 896
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sharon Jerop  SO   2 181
EvansvilleKyndall Anthis  FR   3 233
Trevecca NazareneRaegan Heldt  JR   4 893
IndianaVeronica Hargrave  FR   5 349
Tennessee St.Ajmone Myers  JR   6 777
Cumberland (Tenn.)Hope Britt  SO   7 177
Trevecca NazareneKendall Chapman  SO   8 889
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  5   Women 1 Mile Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
IllinoisHalle Hill  JR   1 283
VanderbiltCaroline Eck  SR   2 970
Ole MissFrances Luna  SO   3 564
IndianaKatelyn Winton  SO   4 377
LipscombSydney Liddle  JR   5 440
VanderbiltAshlee Gallegos  SO   6 974
VanderbiltEmma Curry  JR   7 969
EvansvilleKalina Urbaniak  FR   8 245
BelmontGrace Litzinger  JR   9 119
BelmontKatie Flaherty  SR   10 111
IllinoisAbby Lynch  JR   11 287
IndianaVeronica Hargrave  FR   12 349
EvansvilleNayla Martin  FR   13 240
UnattachedKaitlyn Vanderkolk  JR   14 944
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sharon Jerop  SO   15 181

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Tennessee-MartinLydia Tankersley  SO   1 855
VanderbiltGigi Clifford  SO   2 967
Arkansas StateAnna Hunter  SO   3 18
Tennessee TechMakaleigh Jessee  FR   4 826
LipscombGrace McGuckin  SO   5 445
IndianaJasmine Klopstad  FR   6 354
Murray StateAmirr Evans  SR   7 494
UnattachedGia Leone  FR   8 983
Tennessee TechHayley Stegall  FR   9 838
Austin PeayLauren Lewis  JR   10 91
LipscombKaylee Wilson  JR   11 456
Tennessee-MartinMaggie Roy  SO   12 852
William CareyBlanca Conesa  JR   13 1074
William CareyMaria Tirado  FR   14 1090
Arkansas StateElizabeth Winkler  FR   15 38

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Arkansas StateMaddie Haldiman  FR   1 15
Austin PeayShaye Foster  FR   2 86
Tennessee-MartinRita Eimer  JR   3 843
Murray StateAlyssa Moore  FR   4 509
SCAD AtlantaAvery Raymond  FR   5 634
William CareyHannah Mitchell  FR   6 1082
Murray StateAinsley Smith  JR   7 525
EvansvilleKyndall Anthis  FR   8 233
Austin PeayJaedyn Stalnecker  FR   9 99
Tennessee TechKendall Johnson  SO   10 828
Trevecca NazareneHope Ilias  FR   11 894
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sarah Wikerson  FR   12 199
Trevecca NazareneMadeline Patton  FR   13 898
Trevecca NazareneHailey Carmichael  FR   14 888
Tennessee St.Alyssa Mcfarlan  FR   15 774
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  6   Women 3000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Finals
IllinoisHalle Hill  JR   1 283
VanderbiltJulia Rosenberg  JR   2 993
VanderbiltCaroline Eck  SR   3 970
LipscombAly Negovetich  SO   4 450
Ole MissElla Rodwell  FR   5 572
EvansvilleSonja Inzinger  FR   6 238
VanderbiltEmma Curry  JR   7 969
IllinoisLydia Malecek  JR   8 290
LipscombCaroline Inman  SR   9 435
BelmontBrooke Garter  JR   10 115
VanderbiltGigi Clifford  SO   11 967
VanderbiltJenna Holland  SR   12 978
Arkansas StateOlivia Walter  SO   13 37
Tennessee TechRahab Chepkorir  SR   14 821
Tennessee TechLauryn Jackson  SO   15 825
William CareyBlanca Conesa  JR   16 1074
Arkansas StateAbbey Coberly  FR   17 8
BelmontMaddy Malczewski  SR   18 120

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tennessee-MartinLydia Tankersley  SO   1 855
BelmontClara Crain  FR   2 107
Tennessee TechMadilyn Long  JR   3 831
Arkansas StateMaggie Hunter  SO   4 19
Western KentuckyRory O'Connor  SR   5 1023
EvansvilleSarah Vanderhoof-Dossett  SR   6 246
Western KentuckyRylee Evans  SO   7 1013
Cumberland (Tenn.)Mercy Kibiwott  SO   8 182
Cumberland (Tenn.)Lilah Mohler  SO   9 187
EvansvilleAvery Stephenson  FR   10 244
Western KentuckyLucy Rutherford  SR   11 1031
William CareyPaige Anderson  SR   12 1072
Trevecca NazareneRuth Penney  JR   13 899
Trevecca NazareneAshley Alsvig  FR   14 886
Trevecca NazareneEmmy Mattingly  JR   15 897
Tennessee-MartinGabrielle Brown  SO   16 841
Tennessee-MartinViolet Francisco  FR   17 844
Murray StateHallie Mosier  FR   18 510
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  7   Women 5000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedCaroline Cole   1 932
Tennessee TechHelen Pacurariu-Nagy  JR   2 834
Tennessee TechMakaleigh Jessee  FR   3 826
Tennessee TechAva Costello  SO   4 822
Western KentuckyKynzlei Bassett  SO   5 1008
Arkansas StateIvanna Hargis  FR   6 16
Arkansas StateSophey Pope  SO   7 31
Arkansas StateErika Krueger  FR   8 22
Cumberland (Tenn.)Samantha Parker  SO   9 191
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  8   Women 60 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Preliminaries
Tennessee-MartinD'Ambrah Watts  SO   1 856
LipscombBella Jackson  JR   2 436
VanderbiltSantana Spearman  SO   3 997
BelmontEmma Garcia Palencia  SR   4 114
Murray StateChelby Melvin  JR   5 508
Cumberland (Tenn.)Doris Mensah  FR   6 185
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   7 990
Murray StateAndrea Segovia  SO   8 523

Heat   2 of  5   Preliminaries
LipscombAliyah Wilson  SO   2 455
Murray StateLindley Johnston  FR   3 501
UnattachedBrandee' Johnson   4 935
Tennessee TechAnya Akili  SR   5 814
VanderbiltTaylor McKinnon  SO   6 986
LipscombAnna Richardson  JR   7 452
Ole MissLaurel Fulcher  SO   8 549

Heat   3 of  5   Preliminaries
Western KentuckyRachel Payne  JR   2 1025
IndianaOlivia Gee  JR   3 348
Ole MissJerricka Ambus  SR   4 537
BelmontMichella Diebenow  SR   5 109
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   6 108
Arkansas StateIsabel Daines  JR   7 10
EvansvilleKate Walke  SO   8 248

Heat   4 of  5   Preliminaries
Western KentuckyGianna Huerta  FR   1 1017
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   2 827
Tennessee-MartinLisha McKenzie  JR   3 849
BelmontCarlota Salgado Garcia  FR   4 129
Murray StateDarrione Joseph  JR   5 502
William CareyJoy Abu  SR   6 1071
Tennessee-MartinTrillanie Robinson  JR   7 851

Heat   5 of  5   Preliminaries
Tennessee St.Jaylah Milfort  SO   1 776
Western KentuckyNetanya Linares  SR   2 1021
Murray StateJenna Pauly  SR   3 516
Arkansas StateMiranda Burgett  FR   4 6
William CareyDaena Dryer  FR   5 1075
William CareySalieci Myles  JR   6 1083
Tennessee St.Bailey Smith  SR   7 781
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  9   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Indiana   2  

1) #374 Kristina Vincic FR 2) #362 Kenisha Phillips SR 3) #375 Cambell Walmsley FR 4) #365 Maddie Russin JR
5) #370 Morgan Snow JR 6) #348 Olivia Gee JR

Unattached   3  
Illinois   4  

1) #291 Jessica McDowell JR 2) #302 Asia Thomas FR 3) #275 Azariyah Bryant SO 4) #282 Madison Hardamon SO
5) #294 Ashley Oliver SO

Vanderbilt   5  
1) #966 Joslin Blair SR 2) #974 Ashlee Gallegos SO 3) #968 Mackenzie Culpepper SO4) #973 Veronica Fraley SR

Ole Miss   6  
1) #565 Gabrielle Matthews SO 2) #562 McKenzie Long SR 3) #541 Jahniya Bowers SR 4) #545 Hannah Foxx FR
5) #579 Olivia Womack SR 6) #581 Graycyn Yelverton SO

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Lipscomb   2  

1) #426 Abigail Alvarado JR 2) #452 Anna Richardson JR 3) #454 Makayla Watson SO 4) #456 Kaylee Wilson JR
5) #445 Grace McGuckin SO 6) #437 Allena Klamorick JR 7) #440 Sydney Liddle JR

Tennessee Tech   3  
1) #820 Kategie Casseus JR 2) #833 Amara Nwajagu JR 3) #817 Paris Bowles SO 4) #823 Bay'Andria Hodges FR

CVanderbilt   4  
BVanderbilt   5  

Murray State   6  
1) #490 Kayla Bell JR 2) #497 Lucia Herrero-Yanez SR3) #505 Anouk Krause-Jentsch FR4) #508 Chelby Melvin JR
5) #503 Simone Joseph SO

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Western Kentucky   2  

1) #1021 Netanya Linares SR 2) #1025 Rachel Payne JR 3) #1009 Anna Drexel FR 4) #1017 Gianna Huerta FR

Austin Peay   3  
1) #81 Koriona Boyd FR 2) #94 Mia McGee FR 3) #96 Celeania Rollerson FR 4) #78 Alexis Arnett SO

Cumberland (Tenn.)   4  
1) #188 Ifunanya Muoghalu SO 2) #180 Praise Idamadudu JR 3) #185 Doris Mensah FR 4) #184 Ezthia Maycock SO

Belmont   5  
1) #127 Sarah Richmond SR 2) #103 Savanah Balcerak SR 3) #118 Sophia Harvey JR 4) #122 Emory Moore JR
5) #109 Michella Diebenow SR 6) #114 Emma Garcia Palencia SR

Evansville   6  
1) #237 Chase Hayes FR 2) #234 Eilen Brenne FR 3) #239 Taylor Johnson FR 4) #241 Nicole Prauchner FR

Section   4 of  4   Finals
CMurray State   2  

1) #489 Jakiya Baker FR 2) #511 Madelyn Muller SO 3) #493 Karrington Edwards SO 4) #516 Jenna Pauly SR

BMurray State   3  
1) #494 Amirr Evans SR 2) #491 Faith Bostick SR 3) #495 Meghan Fletcher SR 4) #503 Simone Joseph SO

BBelmont   4  
1) #114 Emma Garcia Palencia SR2) #129 Carlota Salgado Garcia FR3) #109 Michella Diebenow SR 4) #106 Kayli Clark SR
5) #108 Ireland Crowther SR 6) #112 Alexa Fortman FR

BAustin Peay   5  
1) #80 Isis Banks SO 2) #91 Lauren Lewis JR 3) #99 Jaedyn Stalnecker FR 4) #86 Shaye Foster FR

DVanderbilt   6  
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  11   Women High Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tennessee TechKendall Medders  SR   1 832
Ole MissKayla Jemison  JR   2 557
IndianaTaylor Schoonveld  SO   3 368
Western KentuckyGrace Turner  SR   4 1034
Western KentuckyEmilia Lesniak  JR   5 1020
Murray StateBrooke Probst  SO   6 517
Murray StateMeghan Fletcher  SR   7 495
UnattachedKatie Isenbarger  SR   8 934
IllinoisBara Sajdokova  JR   9 298
IllinoisTaylor Beard  SR   10 272
IllinoisRose Yeboah  FR   11 305
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  12   Women Pole Vault
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western KentuckySophia Roskoski  FR   1 1030
Murray StateTayla Tootle  FR   2 527
UnattachedAshlyn Schwab   3 939
Western KentuckyJessica Phillipp  FR   4 1026
VanderbiltOlivia Kosanovich  FR   5 981
Murray StateEmilia Kubik  FR   6 506
Murray StateKatie Schneider  FR   7 521
IndianaLibby Saloga  FR   8 366
Murray StateMorgan Noyes  SO   9 514
Tennessee TechAngela Hoover  FR   10 824
BelmontKatie Thorne  SO   11 134
BelmontNicola van der Merwe  JR   12 135
Tennessee TechCarolina Bannach  FR   13 815
Ole MissRaylynn Gibbs  JR   14 550
Ole MissKathryn Hosp  SO   15 554
Ole MissAly Francolini  FR   16 546
Ole MissMary Cate Doughty  FR   17 543
IndianaTaylor Jarosinski  SO   18 352
Arkansas StateAvery Shell  SR   19 34
Arkansas StateKaci Andrus  FR   20 2
Western KentuckyGrace Turner  SR   21 1034
Arkansas StateBella Coscetti  SO   22 9
BelmontTyra Finkeldey  SR   23 110
Ole MissSamara McConnell  SR   24 566
IllinoisKelsey Rothas  JR   25 297
IndianaJessica Mercier  SR   26 357
IllinoisMia Morello  SO   27 292
IllinoisLeah Pasqualetti  JR   28 295
IllinoisTori Thomas  JR   29 303
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  13   Women Long Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedBeatrice Juskevicuite   1 936
UnattachedAshtin Mahler   2 937
William CareyMachaeda Linton  SO   3 1079
IllinoisDarja Sopova  SO   4 301
IndianaSerena Bolden  SR   5 343
IndianaPaola Fernandez-Sola  SR   6 347
IllinoisTacoria Humphrey  JR   7 284
IllinoisElizabeth Ndudi  FR   8 293
IllinoisSophia Beckmon  FR   9 273
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  14   Women Triple Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Western KentuckyHaley Zell  FR   1 1035
Cumberland (Tenn.)Grace Riddle  SO   2 193
Cumberland (Tenn.)N'Dia Metcalf  SR   3 186
Tennessee St.Olivia Allison  FR   4 763
Tennessee-MartinKayla Jackson  SO   5 848
Murray StateJazmyn Owens  JR   6 515
Tennessee-MartinHolly Henderson  SO   7 846
Tennessee TechAngela Hoover  FR   8 824
Tennessee TechMattie Bush  FR   9 819
William CareyDaena Dryer  FR   10 1075
Tennessee TechSidnee Stanton  SO   11 837

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Blessing Samuel  FR   1 195
Ole MissKayla Jemison  JR   2 557
William CareyZaniyah Wilson  SO   3 1093
Ole MissKyla McLaurin  SR   4 567
Ole MissEni Akinniyi  SR   5 536
William CareyMachaeda Linton  SO   6 1079
IndianaSerena Bolden  SR   7 343
IndianaMahogany Jenkins  SR   8 353
IllinoisLlyric Driscoll  FR   9 279
Tennessee St.Elaina Housworth  SR   10 771
IllinoisDarja Sopova  SO   11 301
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  15   Women Shot Put
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ole MissAkaoma Odeluga  FR   1 569
BelmontLogan Gray  JR   2 117
VanderbiltSarah Marvin  SO   3 984
Ole MissMensi Stiff  FR   4 576
Ole MissJasmine Mitchell  SR   5 568
VanderbiltSarah Omoregie  SR   6 991
VanderbiltVeronica Fraley  SR   7 973
UnattachedJessica Ramsey   8 938
Ole MissJalani Davis  SR   9 542
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  16   Women Weight Throw
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
EvansvilleHannah Bryan  SR   1 235
Trevecca NazareneBrianna Delaughter  FR   2 892
Tennessee St.Allison Bowen  FR   3 765
Trevecca NazareneMolly Sims  JR   4 901
EvansvilleGwen Darrah  SO   5 236
Murray StateAyla Rice  FR   6 519
Tennessee St.Leilany Laureano  SO   7 773
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sophiat Omizi  JR   8 190
Austin PeayEmma Tucker  SO   9 101
BelmontKierstin Roy  FR   10 128
IndianaBridget Beyer  FR   11 342
Tennessee St.Ayana Pugh  SO   12 780

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BelmontLogan Gray  JR   1 117
Ole MissNaomi Woolfolk  FR   2 580
Ole MissAkaoma Odeluga  FR   3 569
Western KentuckyAjla Basic  JR   4 1007
IllinoisJordan Koskondy  FR   5 285
IndianaMakayla Hunter  JR   6 351
BelmontRebekah Stucker  JR   7 132
UnattachedKosi Umerah   8 943
VanderbiltGiavonna Meeks  FR   9 987
IllinoisAmber Simpson  SR   10 300
Ole MissJasmine Mitchell  SR   11 568
Ole MissJalani Davis  SR   12 542
UnattachedJaneah Stewart   13 941
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  17   Women 300 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  10   Finals
VanderbiltAllyria McBride  SO   3 985
Ole MissGabrielle Matthews  SO   4 565
IllinoisJessica McDowell  JR   5 291
Ole MissJahniya Bowers  SR   6 541

Section   2 of  10   Finals
VanderbiltElla Escobar  JR   3 971
Murray StateChelby Melvin  JR   4 508
UnattachedBeatrice Juskevicuite   5 936
Tennessee TechParis Bowles  SO   6 817

Section   3 of  10   Finals
UnattachedBrandee' Johnson   3 935
Ole MissOlivia Womack  SR   4 579
Ole MissHannah Foxx  FR   5 545
IndianaSymone Adams  FR   6 339

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Tennessee St.Sydney McGee  SO   2 775
Tennessee TechKategie Casseus  JR   3 820
UnattachedAshtin Mahler   4 937
UnattachedAlix Still   5 942
Austin PeayIsis Banks  SO   6 80

Section   5 of  10   Finals
LipscombMakayla Watson  SO   2 454
William CareyDaena Dryer  FR   3 1075
BelmontEmory Moore  JR   4 122
EvansvilleTaylor Johnson  FR   5 239
EvansvilleChase Hayes  FR   6 237

Section   6 of  10   Finals
VanderbiltOlivia Kosanovich  FR   2 981
BelmontSarah Richmond  SR   3 127
VanderbiltNicole Anderson  SR   4 963
VanderbiltAnaya Webster  FR   5 1002
IndianaAmelia Dodds  FR   6 344

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Western KentuckyHaley Zell  FR   2 1035
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   3 827
VanderbiltTaylor McKinnon  SO   4 986
Tennessee-MartinJanay Chapman  JR   5 842
William CareyJennifer Ezeoha  FR   6 1076

Section   8 of  10   Finals
LipscombAislinn McElhaney  SR   2 444
Tennessee-MartinMorgan Mitchell  FR   3 850
William CareyAn'Janae Latchinson  SO   4 1078
Austin PeayGabrielle Miller  FR   5 95
Austin PeayBianca Browne  SR   6 82
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   9 of  10   Finals...(Event  17   Women 300 Meter Dash)
Cumberland (Tenn.)Kaylin Hewitt  SO   2 179
IndianaCambell Walmsley  FR   3 375
Trevecca NazareneNina Willoughby  FR   4 903
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   5 990
Tennessee-MartinSanaa Smith  JR   6 854

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Western KentuckyGianna Huerta  FR   2 1017
Murray StateAbby Yanka  FR   3 535
Trevecca NazareneChane de Beer  JR   4 891
Murray StateJaylea Hooten  FR   5 498
LipscombKennedy Miller  SR   6 447
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  18   Women 600 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedMadyson Wilson   1 945
William CareyMaria Simancas  SR   2 1088
Ole MissJocelyn Long  SR   3 561
IllinoisAshley Oliver  SO   4 294
EvansvilleEilen Brenne  FR   5 234
IndianaMaddie Russin  JR   6 365
IndianaVeronica Hargrave  FR   7 349
IndianaRyann Parrish  FR   8 361

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Murray StateChloe Wood  FR   1 533
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ezthia Maycock  SO   2 184
Arkansas StateEmma Guadagnoli  FR   3 12
BelmontSavanah Balcerak  SR   4 103
BelmontAlexa Fortman  FR   5 112
BelmontSophia Harvey  JR   6 118
Murray StateSimone Joseph  SO   7 503
Western KentuckyMorgan Moore  FR   8 1022

Section   3 of  3   Finals
LipscombAbigail Alvarado  JR   1 426
Western KentuckyRachel Payne  JR   2 1025
Murray StateKarrington Edwards  SO   3 493
Tennessee St.Ajmone Myers  JR   4 777
Tennessee-MartinRenee Blades  SO   5 840
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sabrina Anderson  SR   6 175
Western KentuckyNetanya Linares  SR   7 1021
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  19   Women 1000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UnattachedCatherine Sommerfeld   1 995
VanderbiltJoslin Blair  SR   2 966
IllinoisSam Poglitsch  JR   3 296
EvansvilleNicole Prauchner  FR   4 241
Ole MissMadison Hulsey  JR   5 555
VanderbiltJulia Rosenberg  JR   6 993
IllinoisAbby Lynch  JR   7 287
IllinoisLydia Malecek  JR   8 290
VanderbiltMackenzie Culpepper  SO   9 968

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Jenna Towles  FR   1 197
Cumberland (Tenn.)Daniela Rivera  SO   2 194
BelmontBrooke Stromsland  JR   3 131
UnattachedBria Bennis   4 964
EvansvilleNayla Martin  FR   5 240
VanderbiltJohna Grisik  SO   6 977
EvansvilleKalina Urbaniak  FR   7 245
William CareyMaria Tirado  FR   8 1090
UnattachedNicole Buehrle   9 931

Section   3 of  4   Finals
SCAD AtlantaAshlyn Vanlandingham  SO   1 635
Western KentuckyAddie Frisch  SO   2 1015
BelmontCarson Wasemiller  FR   3 137
UnattachedElsa Steer   4 999
UnattachedClara Steer   5 998
LipscombAllena Klamorick  JR   6 437
Western KentuckyArielle Phillips  FR   7 1027
BelmontBetsy Gordon  JR   8 116
Tennessee TechHayley Stegall  FR   9 838

Section   4 of  4   Finals
LipscombJuane' Klaus  SO   1 438
Trevecca NazareneSamantha Rosencrants  SO   2 900
Arkansas StateHannah Mclaughlin  JR   3 25
Murray StateJoy Alexander  FR   4 488
SCAD AtlantaAvery Raymond  FR   5 634
William CareyHannah Mitchell  FR   6 1082
Murray StateHope Ware  JR   7 530
Tennessee TechKendall Johnson  SO   8 828
Trevecca NazareneKathryn Williams  FR   9 902
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  21   Men 60 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Preliminaries
Tennessee St.John Davis  SO   1 788
LipscombWessel Vandernest  SO   2 483
IndianaRay Brodie  SO   3 379
UnattachedJordan Thomas   4 959
IllinoisJackson Gilbert  FR   5 313
Tennessee-MartinChadwick Stewart  JR   6 881
Trevecca NazarenePablo Martin  SR   7 917
Cumberland (Tenn.)Priest Kier  SO   8 213

Heat   2 of  5   Preliminaries
Ole MissRyan Star  SR   1 619
Tennessee St.Amari Jelks  SR   2 796
Cumberland (Tenn.)Johnson Lynden  SO   3 217
UnattachedBrandon Harris   4 955
Cumberland (Tenn.)Akpan Nsikak  SO   5 220
William CareyDerrick Harbin  JR   6 1104
LipscombDimitri Kemp  JR   7 469
EvansvilleMason Douglas  SO   8 251

Heat   3 of  5   Preliminaries
EvansvilleConnor Shin  FR   1 269
Tennessee-MartinDarius Holland  JR   2 867
UnattachedJohnquiez Guerrier   3 952
IndianaTrelee Banks  SO   4 378
Western KentuckyDemetrius Rolle  JR   5 1063
IndianaAlex Smith  SO   6 421
LipscombAveion Hayes  FR   7 463
Tennessee-MartinBraxton Sharp  FR   8 877

Heat   4 of  5   Preliminaries
Trevecca NazareneKaden Nordhoff  SR   1 921
UnattachedDamon Cox  SR   2 949
IllinoisIsaac Rice  SO   3 332
BelmontTezz Dozier  FR   4 147
Western KentuckyJakoby Graves  FR   5 1051
EvansvilleRaymond Felton III  FR   6 253
William CareyRonaldo Andrews  FR   7 1094
BelmontJayce Gray  FR   8 151

Heat   5 of  5   Preliminaries
BelmontDailin Siggers  SO   1 169
Tennessee St.Damon Jackson  FR   2 795
Ole MissTristyn Wooley  SR   3 627
BelmontJayden Gray  SO   4 152
William CareyDamian Spencer  FR   5 1117
IndianaAntonio Laidler  SR   6 403
Trevecca NazareneZion Griffin  FR   7 914
Arkansas StateColby Eddowes  SO   8 48
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Ole MissTristyn Wooley  SR   3 627
IllinoisIsaac Rice  SO   4 332
William CareyJovel Madourie  FR   5 1113
IndianaOtto De St Jeor  JR   6 386

Section   2 of  6   Finals
UnattachedJames Bias   3 948
EvansvilleConnor Shin  FR   4 269
IndianaTrelee Banks  SO   5 378
William CareyDerrick Harbin  JR   6 1104

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Tennessee St.Oladipo Akomolafe  FR   3 784
Cumberland (Tenn.)Shawn Katsidzira  FR   4 212
UnattachedKrish Gupta   5 953
Cumberland (Tenn.)Akpan Nsikak  SO   6 220

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Trevecca NazareneGrant Allen  FR   2 904
Tennessee-MartinJohn Collin Askew  JR   3 859
IndianaRay Brodie  SO   4 379
Western KentuckyKameron Horton  FR   5 1053
Cumberland (Tenn.)Johnson Lynden  SO   6 217

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Trevecca NazareneJayce Jacobs  FR   2 916
Tennessee St.Tylor Miller  FR   3 803
Tennessee St.Morgan Jones  JR   4 799
EvansvilleJude Nguyen  SO   5 262
Tennessee-MartinBryce Sparks  SO   6 880

Section   6 of  6   Finals
LipscombAveion Hayes  FR   2 463
Tennessee-MartinBraxton Sharp  FR   3 877
Trevecca NazareneKaleel Stewart  JR   4 925
EvansvilleMason Douglas  SO   5 251
LipscombDimitri Kemp  JR   6 469
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Finals
IndianaMicah Camble  SR   3 380
UnattachedCedrik Flipo   4 254
William CareyMario Santin  FR   5 1116
Cumberland (Tenn.)Isaacs Simba Mudzimukunze  SO   6 219

Section   2 of  5   Finals
EvansvilleAustin Liversgowdy  FR   3 258
William CareyJovel Madourie  FR   4 1113
IndianaDavid Olowookere  SO   5 411
Tennessee St.Morgan Jones  JR   6 799

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Tennessee St.Quest Agee  SO   3 783
Tennessee-MartinJohn Collin Askew  JR   4 859
UnattachedKrish Gupta   5 953
Cumberland (Tenn.)Benjamin Nyakudya  JR   6 221

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Trevecca NazareneJadon Hickman  FR   2 915
Cumberland (Tenn.)Lucas Phillips  SO   3 224
BelmontAustin Belle  FR   4 139
IndianaJaylen Grimes  SO   5 394
EvansvilleJose Ocampo  SO   6 264

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Tennessee St.Oladipo Akomolafe  FR   2 784
USA MastersWilliam Yelverton  SR   3 961
UnattachedJordan Thomas   4 959
BelmontRodney Bryant  FR   5 142
BelmontMorgan Lewis  FR   6 159
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
TennesseeKameron Helmlinger  SR   1 732
IndianaNico Colchico  SO   2 383
EvansvilleAlvaro Monfort  FR   3 260
IndianaParker Raymond  JR   4 415
Ole MissCole Piotrowski  JR   5 612
Ole MissMarcus Dropik  SR   6 591
IndianaJaylen Castillo  JR   7 382
TennesseeMichael Rodriguez-King  SO   8 754

Section   2 of  3   Finals
EvansvilleJoey Taylor  SO   1 270
Tennessee St.Robert Hooper  SO   2 794
IndianaKeelan Grant  SR   3 392
TennesseeCarter Knox  FR   4 736
EvansvilleJakub Nowicki  FR   5 263
Tennessee-MartinDavid Stukey  FR   6 882
Tennessee-MartinHawken Foote  JR   7 864
BelmontJoel Wolf  JR   8 173

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Tennessee St.Chazz Brown  JR   1 786
William CareyAlex Beeler  SO   2 1098
Tennessee-MartinMaluke Cluver  SO   3 862
Trevecca NazareneDayton Wright  SO   4 929
BelmontDaniel Ahearn  FR   5 138
William CareyMiguel Bankston  FR   6 1096
Tennessee St.Kylen Thorp  FR   7 807
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Finals
TennesseeJacob Lewis  SR   1 738
UnattachedYaseen Abdalla   2 1131
TennesseeCanaan Anderson  SR   3 707
TennesseeChristopher Cherry  JR   4 723
TennesseeNate Kawalec  JR   5 735
TennesseeGabriel Sanchez   6 756
TennesseeDalton Hengst  SR   7 733
UnattachedMiles Ramer   8 958
Ole MissZack Gilbertson  FR   9 596
Ole MissLanden McNair  FR   10 607
TennesseeDawson Welch  FR   11 761
IllinoisJake Myers  SO   12 325

Section   2 of  4   Finals
BelmontKevin Vanderkolk  JR   1 172
Ole MissStone Smith  FR   2 618
BelmontCarter Cheeseman  JR   3 143
EvansvilleTommaso Losma  FR   4 259
Arkansas StateRyan Parson  SR   5 68
Ole MissMiles Phillips  SO   6 611
LipscombTJ Jones  FR   7 468
LipscombCates Duncan  FR   8 460
IndianaNolan Satterfield  FR   9 418
Tennessee-MartinHudson Hall  SO   10 866
LipscombDaniel Winkelman  FR   11 486
Tennessee-MartinAngus Monro  FR   12 874

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UnattachedParker Dewey   1 950
Cumberland (Tenn.)Charles Hughes  SO   2 208
Tennessee-MartinBrady Millikin  SO   3 873
BelmontGavin Morrow  JR   4 163
UnattachedZach Hodges   5 1130
IndianaAndrew Mangum  FR   6 407
IndianaOwen Forberg  FR   7 388
EvansvilleAdam Oulgout  JR   8 265
IndianaAidan Lord  FR   9 406
Arkansas StateJimmy Mann  FR   10 61
Tennessee-MartinBen Ruscoe  FR   11 876
EvansvilleOwen Cuplin  FR   12 250
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run)
SCAD AtlantaWilliam Karim  SO   1 640
SCAD AtlantaTrent Wells  SO   2 644
Arkansas StateBenny Brenneman  FR   3 41
Western KentuckyWade Balcom  SO   4 1037
Western KentuckyJordan Eddy  SO   5 1046
William CareyNathan Sury  FR   6 1119
SCAD AtlantaAndrew Yi  JR   7 645
William CareyGavin Wheat  FR   8 1122
UnattachedBen Palmieri  JR   9 957
Cumberland (Tenn.)Forbes Joel  JR   10 210
Trevecca NazareneJoseph Garcia  FR   11 912
Trevecca NazareneJoel White  FR   12 928
Tennessee St.Sunny Quinn  SO   13 804
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  26   Men 3000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Finals
IllinoisAnthony Maida  JR   1 319
IllinoisWill O'Brien  SR   2 326
IllinoisAlex Partlow  SO   3 329
IllinoisWilliam Merrick  JR   4 323
BelmontJack Zettl  SR   5 174
EvansvilleRafael Rodriguez  FR   6 268
Ole MissCaden Townshend  FR   7 621
EvansvilleSamuel Lea  FR   8 257
BelmontZac Shaffer  SR   9 168
LipscombAJ Goecker  FR   10 461
IndianaGarrett Hicks  SO   11 400
IndianaBrayden Henkle  FR   12 398
Tennessee-MartinSam Shuman  JR   13 878
William CareyCarson Barlow  JR   14 1097
William CareySeth Kramlich  JR   15 1110
Tennessee-MartinEthan Knight  SO   16 871

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedZach Hodges   1 1130
Tennessee-MartinAngus Monro  FR   2 874
LipscombAndy Stohr  JR   3 481
BelmontBrayden Kennedy  FR   4 158
Arkansas StateColeman Wilson  SR   5 76
LipscombSam Widmaier  FR   6 485
William CareyNathan Sury  FR   7 1119
UnattachedKevin Loftus  SO   8 956
Arkansas StateNoah McMurtrey  SO   9 65
Tennessee-MartinColton King  FR   10 870
UnattachedBen Palmieri  JR   11 957
Western KentuckyJared Sandfoss  FR   12 1064
SCAD AtlantaCormac Dow  SO   13 639
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ethan Rhoden  SR   14 226
Arkansas StateAndrew Mason  SO   15 62
Trevecca NazareneJon Alsup  JR   16 905
UnattachedEthan Wever   17 960
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  27   Men 5000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedKevin Kelly   1 1132
Tennessee-MartinLuke Johnson  SO   2 869
Arkansas StateJimmy Mann  FR   3 61
Tennessee-MartinColten Glosser  SR   4 865
Arkansas StateEzekiel McCain  SO   5 64
Trevecca NazareneShane West  JR   6 927
Arkansas StateMatthew Dunsworth  FR   7 47
Tennessee-MartinBen Ruscoe  FR   8 876
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  28   Men 60 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Preliminaries
Cumberland (Tenn.)Dinkon Sinisterra  SO   1 228
IndianaGarrett Messer  FR   2 409
Western KentuckyKameron Horton  FR   3 1053
William CareyChandler Love  JR   4 1112
Tennessee-MartinBryce Sparks  SO   5 880
IllinoisAiden Ouimet  SR   6 328

Heat   2 of  3   Preliminaries
Ole MissPierce Genereux  SR   1 595
SCAD AtlantaNicholas Manning  SR   2 642
Arkansas StateAlden Wetzel  FR   3 74
Ole MissDeshaun Jones  SR   4 602
IndianaJohn Colquitt  SO   5 384
Tennessee-MartinJa'Kobe Ward  SO   6 883

Heat   3 of  3   Preliminaries
Tennessee St.Jamie Henderson  FR   1 792
BelmontEric Toviave  SO   2 171
BelmontVince Flegeance  SO   3 149
Cumberland (Tenn.)Renaldo Savoury  SR   4 227
Cumberland (Tenn.)Shawn Katsidzira  FR   5 212
IllinoisMichail Rose  FR   6 334
IndianaMax Granger  FR   7 391
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  29   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Tennessee St.   2  

1) #799 Morgan Jones JR 2) #807 Kylen Thorp FR 3) #783 Quest Agee SO 4) #784 Oladipo Akomolafe FR

Western Kentucky   3  
1) #1053 Kameron Horton FR 2) #1056 Julian Klenner JR 3) #1058 Devin MIles SR 4) #1057 Zack Martinez JR

Ole Miss   4  
1) #591 Marcus Dropik SR 2) #612 Cole Piotrowski JR 3) #623 Carson Turner FR 4) #594 Cade Flatt SO

Illinois   5  
1) #313 Jackson Gilbert FR 2) #338 Robert Williams SR 3) #330 Tadeas Placek SO 4) #334 Michail Rose FR
5) #332 Isaac Rice SO 6) #327 Alex Ornelas FR

Indiana   6  
1) #380 Micah Camble SR 2) #390 Vincent Graiani FR 3) #383 Nico Colchico SO 4) #412 Novo Onovwerosuoke SO
5) #384 John Colquitt SO 6) #415 Parker Raymond JR

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Trevecca Nazarene   2  

1) #911 Dayton Floyd FR 2) #915 Jadon Hickman FR 3) #926 Isaac Temko SO 4) #906 Lucas Baggott SR
5) #908 Ben Carr SR 6) #929 Dayton Wright SO

Belmont   3  
1) #142 Rodney Bryant FR 2) #171 Eric Toviave SO 3) #139 Austin Belle FR 4) #159 Morgan Lewis FR
5) #138 Daniel Ahearn FR 6) #152 Jayden Gray SO 7) #151 Jayce Gray FR 8) #149 Vince Flegeance SO

Evansville   4  
2) #253 Raymond Felton III FR 3) #264 Jose Ocampo SO 4) #258 Austin Liversgowdy FR

Lipscomb   5  
1) #458 Saxon Brown SO 2) #463 Aveion Hayes FR 3) #469 Dimitri Kemp JR 4) #472 Gabriel Martin SO
5) #484 Nathan Wallace SO 6) #474 Braeden Ofosu-Kwarteng FR7) #476 Michael Polizzi FR

Cumberland (Tenn.)   6  
1) #209 Logan Istre SO 2) #210 Forbes Joel JR 3) #219 Isaacs Simba Mudzimukunze SO4) #232 Tahmar Upshaw SO
5) #221 Benjamin Nyakudya JR

Section   3 of  3   Finals
BEvansville   3  

1) #269 Connor Shin FR 2) #260 Alvaro Monfort FR 3) #262 Jude Nguyen SO 4) #263 Jakub Nowicki FR

BLipscomb   4  
1) #476 Michael Polizzi FR 2) #460 Cates Duncan FR 3) #486 Daniel Winkelman FR 4) #468 TJ Jones FR
5) #484 Nathan Wallace SO 6) #472 Gabriel Martin SO

BIndiana   5  
1) #403 Antonio Laidler SR 2) #423 Keefer Soehngen SO 3) #411 David Olowookere SO 4) #394 Jaylen Grimes SO
5) #409 Garrett Messer FR 6) #391 Max Granger FR

BTennessee St.   6  
1) #786 Chazz Brown JR 2) #806 Nigel Simon SO 3) #803 Tylor Miller FR 4) #800 Caleb Joshway FR
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  31   Men High Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tennessee-MartinAndy Westbrooks  FR   1 884
Tennessee St.Jonathan Wade  FR   2 810
Western KentuckyNick Fornoff  SR   3 1047
Cumberland (Tenn.)Mackey Bonds  SO   4 203
Cumberland (Tenn.)Scarlassara Liyu  SO   5 216
Tennessee-MartinDarius Holland  JR   6 867
IndianaDeepak Laungani  FR   7 404
Tennessee St.Korbin Brown  FR   8 787
IndianaEli Crouch  SO   9 385
Ole MissArvesta Troupe  SO   10 622
Ole MissGuy Bond  JR   11 584
IllinoisAlex Babbington  SR   12 307
IndianaGrayson Rolen  SR   13 417
IllinoisJackson Marseille  JR   14 320
IllinoisKamyren Garrett  JR   15 312
IllinoisC.J. Shoaf  JR   16 335
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  32   Men Pole Vault
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
IndianaRiley Johnston  JR   1 401
Cumberland (Tenn.)Renaldo Savoury  SR   2 227
BelmontAndrew Steinhart  SO   3 170
BelmontAidan Dinsbeer  SR   4 146
Arkansas StateColby Eddowes  SO   5 48
Western KentuckyJackson Tweed  FR   6 1068
Arkansas StateJohn Carswell  FR   7 44
BelmontTrey Collins  JR   8 144
Western KentuckyDevon Montgomery  SR   9 1059
IllinoisAiden Ouimet  SR   10 328
BelmontPayton Culp  SO   11 145
Ole MissFord Mayberry   12 606
Arkansas StateTrace South  JR   13 71
IndianaTyler Sierks  SR   14 420
Ole MissFrankie Amore  JR   15 582
Ole MissMiles Walden  SR   16 624
Ole MissDrew O'Connor  SR   17 610
Ole MissLogan Kelley  SO   18 603
IllinoisCody Johnston  FR   19 314
UnattachedMichael Carr   20 1133
IndianaNathan Stone  SR   21 425
IndianaTyler Carrel  JR   22 381
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  33   Men Long Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
York UniversityJames Crawford  SO   1 1125
York UniversityLiam Antoine Holloway  SO   2 1124
York UniversityArwin Mathivathanan  FR   3 1126
EvansvilleMason Douglas  SO   4 251
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ahmed Demerdash  SO   5 204
IndianaGarrett Messer  FR   6 409
Trevecca NazareneDayton Floyd  FR   7 911
Ole MissPierce Genereux  SR   8 595
IndianaMax Granger  FR   9 391
William CareyRonaldo Andrews  FR   10 1094
Cumberland (Tenn.)Mackey Bonds  SO   11 203
William CareyCharles Wilson  FR   12 1123
Arkansas StateAlden Wetzel  FR   13 74
Ole MissGavin Nembhard  JR   14 609
Ole MissCarson Walls  SO   15 625

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LipscombGabriel Martin  SO   1 472
Ole MissRyan Star  SR   2 619
Tennessee St.Christian White  SO   3 811
BelmontTrey Collins  JR   4 144
William CareyJeffery Usman  FR   5 1120
Tennessee St.Korbin Brown  FR   6 787
Ole MissIangelo Atkinstall-Daley  JR   7 583
IllinoisDaniel Mboyo  JR   8 322
Tennessee St.Keandric Verge  SR   9 809
UnattachedJohnquiez Guerrier   10 952
IndianaAlex Smith  SO   11 421
UNAT-CumberlAtsu Nyamadi  NA   12 930
Tennessee-MartinMJ Jackson  SR   13 868
Tennessee-MartinDarius Holland  JR   14 867
IllinoisViktor Morozov  SO   15 324
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  34   Men Triple Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
York UniversityArwin Mathivathanan  FR   1 1126
Trevecca NazareneFrancessco Messina  FR   2 919
York UniversityJames Crawford  SO   3 1125
Cumberland (Tenn.)Scarlassara Liyu  SO   4 216
Tennessee St.Korbin Brown  FR   5 787
Ole MissGavin Nembhard  JR   6 609
William CareyCharles Wilson  FR   7 1123
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ahmed Demerdash  SO   8 204
Cumberland (Tenn.)Amir Mersal  FR   9 218
William CareyJeffery Usman  FR   10 1120
Tennessee-MartinMJ Jackson  SR   11 868
Tennessee St.Keandric Verge  SR   12 809
Ole MissIangelo Atkinstall-Daley  JR   13 583
Tennessee St.Kenyon Johnson  SR   14 797
IllinoisViktor Morozov  SO   15 324
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  35   Men Shot Put
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Trevecca NazareneDayton Floyd  FR   1 911
Trevecca NazareneJace Selvidge  SO   2 924
IllinoisJavaris Ambrose  FR   3 306
Arkansas StateAlden Wetzel  FR   4 74
Trevecca NazareneArgenis Paredes  SR   5 922
Cumberland (Tenn.)Dinkon Sinisterra  SO   6 228
Tennessee St.Garrison Holland  SO   7 793
Arkansas StateColby Eddowes  SO   8 48
Ole MissPierce Genereux  SR   9 595
Western KentuckyLuke Stegman  JR   10 1067
IndianaGarrett Messer  FR   11 409
Tennessee St.Forrest Saffo  SR   12 805

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BelmontRobert Joseph  JR   1 155
EvansvilleJaden Hayes  SR   2 255
Western KentuckyConnor Owens  FR   3 1060
Western KentuckyHunter Coslow  FR   4 1042
BelmontLleyton Penn  FR   5 166
EvansvilleZach Dove  SR   6 252
BelmontJackson Grant  JR   7 150
Cumberland (Tenn.)Juan Orejuela De La Rosa  FR   8 222
Ole MissMason Hickel  SO   9 600
IllinoisWilliam Rezny  SR   10 331
IllinoisTyler Sudduth  SR   11 337
Ole MissTarik Robinson-O'Hagan  SO   12 614
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  36   Men Weight Throw
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Trevecca NazareneElijah Nickelson  FR   1 920
Trevecca NazareneJace Selvidge  SO   2 924
Tennessee St.Garrison Holland  SO   3 793
EvansvilleJaden Hayes  SR   4 255
Cumberland (Tenn.)Juan Orejuela De La Rosa  FR   5 222
Western KentuckyConnor Owens  FR   6 1060
BelmontLleyton Penn  FR   7 166
BelmontJackson Grant  JR   8 150
IndianaTyler Reyna  JR   9 416
BelmontRobert Joseph  JR   10 155
Western KentuckyLuke Stegman  JR   11 1067

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
EvansvilleZach Dove  SR   1 252
IndianaHunter Smith  JR   2 422
IllinoisJavaris Ambrose  FR   3 306
Western KentuckyKaison Barton  JR   4 1038
Ole MissCosten Campion  JR   5 587
Tennessee St.Forrest Saffo  SR   6 805
Ole MissBryson Smith   7 617
Ole MissMason Hickel  SO   8 600
IndianaSean Mockler  JR   9 410
IllinoisTyler Sudduth  SR   10 337
Ole MissTarik Robinson-O'Hagan  SO   11 614
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  37   Men 300 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  8   Finals
EvansvilleRaymond Felton III  FR   3 253
IllinoisAlex Ornelas  FR   4 327
Western KentuckyDevin MIles  SR   5 1058
Tennessee-MartinKhalid White  JR   6 885

Section   2 of  8   Finals
IllinoisMichail Rose  FR   2 334
Western KentuckyJulian Klenner  JR   3 1056
IndianaNovo Onovwerosuoke  SO   4 412
LipscombBraeden Ofosu-Kwarteng  FR   5 474
UnattachedIshmael Arnold   6 947

Section   3 of  8   Finals
IllinoisJackson Gilbert  FR   2 313
LipscombJoe Kennedy  FR   3 470
Tennessee-MartinChadwick Stewart  JR   4 881
EvansvilleAustin Liversgowdy  FR   5 258
UnattachedDevonte Fletcher   6 951

Section   4 of  8   Finals
IndianaJohn Colquitt  SO   3 384
BelmontAustin Belle  FR   4 139
Tennessee-MartinSamir Smith  SO   5 879
IndianaKeefer Soehngen  SO   6 423

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Isaacs Simba Mudzimukunze  SO   2 219
BelmontEric Toviave  SO   3 171
BelmontRodney Bryant  FR   4 142
UnattachedKrish Gupta   5 953
EvansvilleJose Ocampo  SO   6 264

Section   6 of  8   Finals
William CareyJalin Brown  SO   2 1100
William CareyChandler Love  JR   3 1112
William CareyJer'Myiah Stuckey  SO   4 1118
LipscombWessel Vandernest  SO   5 483
BelmontMorgan Lewis  FR   6 159

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Tennessee St.Caleb Joshway  FR   2 800
Ole MissPierce Genereux  SR   3 595
IndianaGage Pratt  FR   4 413
Trevecca NazareneLucas Baggott  SR   5 906
Trevecca NazareneIsaac Temko  SO   6 926

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Tennessee St.John Davis  SO   2 788
Tennessee St.Quest Agee  SO   3 783
Trevecca NazareneJadon Hickman  FR   4 915
Western KentuckyZack Martinez  JR   5 1057
Cumberland (Tenn.)Lucas Phillips  SO   6 224
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  38   Men 600 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Forbes Joel  JR   1 210
IndianaNico Colchico  SO   2 383
IndianaParker Raymond  JR   3 415
Ole MissCarson Turner  FR   4 623
IllinoisTadeas Placek  SO   5 330
Ole MissCade Flatt  SO   6 594
UnattachedCedrik Flipo   7 254
IndianaKeefer Soehngen  SO   8 423

Section   2 of  3   Finals
EvansvilleJoey Taylor  SO   1 270
Tennessee St.Chazz Brown  JR   2 786
LipscombMichael Polizzi  FR   3 476
Cumberland (Tenn.)Tahmar Upshaw  SO   4 232
William CareyMario Santin  FR   5 1116
EvansvilleJakub Nowicki  FR   6 263
Cumberland (Tenn.)Benjamin Nyakudya  JR   7 221
William CareyMiguel Bankston  FR   8 1096

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Tennessee St.Nigel Simon  SO   1 806
Tennessee St.Fred George  SO   2 791
LipscombNathan Wallace  SO   3 484
Western KentuckyWade Balcom  SO   4 1037
Tennessee-MartinAndre Brown  JR   5 861
BelmontDaniel Ahearn  FR   6 138
Western KentuckyJordan Eddy  SO   7 1046
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  39   Men 1000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
IndianaKeelan Grant  SR   1 392
IllinoisWill O'Brien  SR   2 326
IllinoisWilliam Merrick  JR   3 323
Ole MissGabe Scales  SO   4 616
EvansvilleAlvaro Monfort  FR   5 260
Ole MissAidan Hodge  FR   6 601
Ole MissCole Piotrowski  JR   7 612
UnattachedBrady Bliven   8 1127
EvansvilleRafael Rodriguez  FR   9 268

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Charles Hughes  SO   1 208
LipscombSaxon Brown  SO   2 458
BelmontZach Brill  SO   3 141
EvansvilleTommaso Losma  FR   4 259
IndianaJaylen Castillo  JR   5 382
IllinoisJake Myers  SO   6 325
BelmontReuben MacDonald  FR   7 161
UnattachedPatrick Ford   8 1129
UnattachedJackson Scruggs   9 1128

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Tennessee St.Robert Hooper  SO   1 794
SCAD AtlantaTrent Wells  SO   2 644
SCAD AtlantaWilliam Karim  SO   3 640
Cumberland (Tenn.)Tahmar Upshaw  SO   4 232
BelmontKaden Keller  FR   5 157
LipscombTrey Haralson  SO   6 462
Trevecca NazareneBen Carr  SR   7 908
Tennessee St.Sunny Quinn  SO   8 804
Trevecca NazareneDayton Floyd  FR   9 911
Tennessee St.Kylen Thorp  FR   10 807
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  111   Women High Jump Unseeded
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
VanderbiltRowan Houston  FR   1 979
UnattachedAlix Still   2 942
Ole MissLaurel Fulcher  SO   3 549
Western KentuckyRachel Payne  JR   4 1025
BelmontMcKenna Prouty  JR   5 125
BelmontCarlota Salgado Garcia  FR   6 129
Tennessee TechMadison Johnson  FR   7 829
BelmontEmma Garcia Palencia  SR   8 114
Murray StateCaroline Murphy  FR   9 512
Murray StateDiamonasia Taylor  FR   10 526
Arkansas StateAshley Guadamuz  JR   11 13
Ole MissLariah Shannon  JR   12 574
Tennessee TechAlly Beneke  FR   13 816
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   14 990
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  113   Women Long Jump Unseeded
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Trevecca NazareneNina Willoughby  FR   1 903
VanderbiltAnaya Webster  FR   2 1002
Trevecca NazareneCampbell Johnson  SO   3 895
Western KentuckyHaley Zell  FR   4 1035
Trevecca NazareneAriana Bilderback  SR   5 887
Cumberland (Tenn.)N'Dia Metcalf  SR   6 186
Tennessee St.Olivia Allison  FR   7 763
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   8 108
Tennessee-MartinKayla Jackson  SO   9 848
BelmontChelsea Mitchell  JR   10 121
Ole MissLaurel Fulcher  SO   11 549
Murray StateEmily Wagner  SO   12 529
BelmontEmma Garcia Palencia  SR   13 114
Tennessee-MartinRenee Blades  SO   14 840
IllinoisLlyric Driscoll  FR   15 279
IllinoisElizabeth Ndudi  FR   16 293

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LipscombLucy Litwin  SO   1 441
Tennessee-MartinHolly Henderson  SO   2 846
Tennessee TechMattie Bush  FR   3 819
Murray StateAndrea Segovia  SO   4 523
Arkansas StateMiranda Burgett  FR   5 6
BelmontCarlota Salgado Garcia  FR   6 129
Arkansas StateIsabel Daines  JR   7 10
William CareyTyeese Smith  SO   8 1089
Ole MissKyla McLaurin  SR   9 567
Tennessee TechSidnee Stanton  SO   10 837
William CareyZaniyah Wilson  SO   11 1093
Cumberland (Tenn.)Blessing Samuel  FR   12 195
Ole MissSkye Gross  SR   13 552
Tennessee St.Elaina Housworth  SR   14 771
Tennessee TechAnya Akili  SR   15 814
Murray StateJenna Pauly  SR   16 516
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2024 Commodore Challenge - 1/12/2024 to 1/13/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  115   Women Shot Put Unseeded
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedAlix Still   1 942
UnattachedBeatrice Juskevicuite   2 936
EvansvilleHannah Bryan  SR   3 235
Austin PeayMarcia Dejesus  FR   4 83
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   5 990
Trevecca NazareneNina Willoughby  FR   6 903
Trevecca NazareneCampbell Johnson  SO   7 895
Murray StateDesarae Nichols  SO   8 513
EvansvilleBrooke Springer  SR   9 243
EvansvilleKaitlyn Sansone  JR   10 242
Trevecca NazareneMolly Sims  JR   11 901
Murray StateMeghan Fletcher  SR   12 495
Tennessee St.Allison Bowen  FR   13 765
Arkansas StateIsabel Daines  JR   14 10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
SCAD AtlantaEve D'Antignac  JR   1 631
Murray StateJenna Pauly  SR   2 516
Arkansas StateMiranda Burgett  FR   3 6
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   4 827
BelmontOlivia Moyer  SR   5 123
Tennessee St.Ayana Pugh  SO   6 780
Austin PeayEmma Tucker  SO   7 101
Tennessee St.Leilany Laureano  SO   8 773
Ole MissNaomi Woolfolk  FR   9 580
Cumberland (Tenn.)Daveina Watson  SO   10 198
UnattachedAshtin Mahler   11 937
BelmontRebekah Stucker  JR   12 132
VanderbiltGiavonna Meeks  FR   13 987


